

CITY OF KNOXVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING

Project: 2020 Sidewalk Replacement
Project No: 19W-S-0673

Opened in Knoxville, TN
Date: October 16, 2019
Time: 11:00 a.m.

SUMMARY OF BIDS

CITY OF KNOXVILLE
BID SCHEDULE

Design & Construction
Services, Inc.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT
3.20	Stump Removal	EA	1	650.00	650.00
4.10	Excavation for Curb, Sidewalk, and Driveways	SF	42,200	2.20	92,840.00
5.10	Mineral Aggregate Base	TON	156	40.00	6,240.00
9.20	Bituminous Plant Mix Base, Grading B-M	TON	91	250.00	22,750.00
9.50	Bituminous Plant Mix Base, Grading C-S	TON	7	250.00	1,750.00
10.10	Asphaltic Concrete Surface, Grading D	TON	30	300.00	9,000.00
12.62	6" Concrete Combined Curb & Gutter, Type 6-30	LF	148	45.00	6,660.00
12.65	6" Detached Concrete Curb, Type A	LF	202	35.00	7,070.00
13.10	Concrete Sidewalks	SF	26,400	7.75	204,600.00
13.11	Concrete Sidewalk (Market Square)	SF	40	40.00	1,600.00
13.13	Concrete Sidewalks w/Natural Sand Mix	SF	1,900	8.15	15,485.00
13.14	Concrete Sidewalk w/Integral Curb	SF	3,500	9.25	32,375.00
13.16	Concrete Sidewalk w/Integral Curb and Turn Up Curb on Back Side	SF	85	10.45	888.25
13.17	Concrete Sidewalk w/Turn Up Curb on Back Side	SF	275	9.25	2,543.75
13.18	Concrete Sidewalk w/18" Turn Down Curb w/NSM	SF	240	11.00	2,640.00
13.20	Concrete Driveways	SF	3,500	11.30	39,550.00
13.21	Concrete Driveways w/Natural Sand Mix	SF	1,300	11.65	15,145.00

CITY OF KNOXVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING

Project: 2020 Sidewalk Replacement
Project No: 19W-S-0673

Opened in Knoxville, TN
Date: October 16, 2019
Time: 11:00 a.m.

SUMMARY OF BIDS

CITY OF KNOXVILLE
BID SCHEDULE

Design & Construction
Services, Inc.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT
13.22	Concrete Driveway High Early Strength	SF	800	12.65	10,120.00
20.10	Gutter Drain	LF	10	50.00	500.00
21.10	Infiltration Trench	LF	10	50.00	500.00
23.11	Modify Catch Basin	EA	2	800.00	1,600.00
26.10	Top Soil	SY	64	10.00	640.00
27.10	Seeding	SY	64	10.00	640.00
31.10	Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
58.21	Steel Curb Iron (Adjustment Only)	EA	2	750.00	1,500.00
70.20	Tactile Warning Systems, Cast in Place	EA	19	148.00	2,812.00
71.10	Biobarrier Root Control System	SY	192	75.00	14,400.00
72.10	Medallion Placement	LS	1	500.00	500.00

TOTAL BID

\$ 497,499.00

Tabulated by *Jennifer Hager* Certified Correct *Don Hager*

Approved by *[Signature]*

Checked by *Amanda Kocniez* Date *10/17/19*

Date *10/17/19*